

## NJ Top Dentists Proudly Presents Michael Gruber, DMD, FAGD of Gruber Dental For 2024

Parsippany-based dentist, Dr. Michael Gruber has been reviewed and approved based on merit by NJ Top Dentists.



Our goal is to provide our patients with comprehensive dental care that focuses on their individual needs and concerns." PARSIPPANY, NJ, USA, August 23, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Dr. Michael Gruber of Gruber Dental has been reviewed and approved by NJ Top Dentists based on merit for 2024. Dr. Gruber has been providing top-quality dental care to the Parsippany community for over 40 years.

"We believe that oral health is an important part of overall health and well-being," said Dr. Gruber.

Dr. Michael Gruber

He and his team of highly-educated professionals are

committed to making a positive impact on the lives of their patients by offering exceptional dental services in a modern, welcoming environment.

"Our goal is to provide our patients with comprehensive dental care that focuses on their individual needs and concerns," said Dr. Gruber. "We want to create a comfortable, stress-free experience for our patients while delivering the highest quality dental care possible."

Gruber Dental utilizes cutting-edge technologies, including 3D CBCT scans, digital caries detection, and computer imaging, to ensure precise and effective treatments. Dr. Gruber's commitment to staying current with dental advancements allows him to offer state-of-the-art care.

Beyond his private practice, Dr. Gruber has been an attending at Morristown Medical Center since 1980, teaching cosmetic, restorative, and implant dentistry. He also is the Founder and Director of the Boys and Girls Club of Newark Children's Dental Center, which provides, through volunteer dentists and auxiliaries, free dentistry to all of the children of the club ages 5-18.

To learn more about Dr. Michael Gruber please visit: https://njtopdocs.com/njdentists/michaelgruber/

## About Us

NJ Top Dentists is a division of NJ Top Docs. NJ Top Docs is a comprehensive, trusted and exclusive healthcare resource featuring reviewed and approved Top Doctors and Dentists in New Jersey online in an easy to use format. NJ Top Docs only reviews and approves providers based on merit after they have been extensively vetted.

NJ Top Docs is a division of USA Top Docs which allows patients to meet providers online before making their appointment.

For more information, please click here to contact us or visit www.NJTopDocs.com.

Marissa Pane NJ Top Docs +1 908-288-7240 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Х Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/737474175

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.

Dr. Michael Gruber

